TAOS AREA MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM SCHEDULE! Things will change so please check back...

Tu August 2

Th August 4

Sun August 7

Tu August 9

Th August 11

Sun August 14

Tu August 16
Wed August 17
Th August 18

Sun August 21
MON August 22
Tu August 23

Th August 25

Sat August 27

Sun August 28

Tu August 30

Th September 1
MON September 5
MON September 6
MON September 6
Th September 8
Fri September 9
Sat September 10
Sun September 11
Tu September 13
Th September 15
Sun September 18

Skills

Intervals

Endurance epic ride!

Skills

Intervals

Endurance epic ride!

Skills

Possible TSV Hill Climb (TBD)

Intervals

Endurance epic ride!

DEADLINE FOR FRISCO RACE REGISTRATION!

After school ride - skills: Race Prep

After school ride - intervals

9am depart for first RACE in Frisco! Set up camp, pre-ride course, dinner
FRISCO - FIRST RACE! Van heads home after last race is finished
After school ride - skills: Race Review

After school ride - intervals

Endurance epic ride and picnic!

DEADLINE FOR LEADVILLE RACE REGISTRATION!

After school ride - skills: Race Prep

After school ride - intervals

Noon depart for Leadville race. Set up camp, pre-ride course, dinner
Leadville Race! Van heads home after last race is finished

DAY OFF

After school ride - skills: Race Review

After school ride - intervals

Endurance epic ride!

MON September 19 DEADLINE FOR GRANBY RACE REGISTRATION!

Tu September 20
Th September 22
Sat September 24

After school ride - skills: Race Prep
After school ride - intervals
9am depart for Granby Race! Set up camp, pre-ride course, dinner

Schedule as of 8/26/16



Sun September 25
Tu September 27
Th September 29
Sun October 3
MON October 3
Tu October 4

Th October 6

Fri October 7

Sat October 8
Sun October 9

Tu October 11

Th October 13
Sat October 15
MON October 17
Tu October 18

Th October 20
Sat October 22
Sun October 23
Sun October 30

Granby Race! Van heads home after last race is finished

After school ride - skills: Race Review

After school ride - intervals

Endurance epic ride!

DEADLINE FOR NATHROP RACE REGISTRATION!

After school ride - skills: Race Prep

After school ride - intervals

Noon depart for Nathrop Race! Set up camp, pre-ride course, dinner
Nathrop Race! Van heads home after last race is finished

DAY OFF

After school ride - skills: Race Review

After school ride - intervals

Ride the Rift 6 Hour Event! 10am-4pm Get your per mile sponsors!
DEADLINE FOR STATE CHAMPIONSHIP RACE REGISTRATION!
After school ride - skills: Race Prep

After school ride - intervals

9am depart for Eagle Race! Set up camp, pre-ride course, dinner

CO State Champs in Eagle! Van heads home after last race is finished
Final Team Ride, Awards and PARTY!



